
December 11, 2023 

 
プロジェクト研究変更願提出スケジュール 

 

Submission Schedule of  
Application for Change of Project Research 

 

「プロジェクト研究変更願」の提出は随時受け付けています。ただし提出日によって、受付承認日が異なります。 

承認日の翌日より、Waseda Moodle 上の情報が更新されます。ただし、1～3 月分の申請については Moodle 上で確認できるようになるの

は 4 月中旬頃、7～8 月分の申請については 9 月下旬頃となりますのでご注意ください。 

“Application for Change of Project Research” can be submitted anytime to the Office. The date of approval of 

submission defers according to each deadline.  

The information on Waseda Moodle will be updated from the day after the approval date. However, please note that 

applications for January through March will not be available on Moodle until mid-April, and applications for July 

through August will not be available until late September. 

 

提出締切日 

Deadline 

 

受付承認日 

Date of approval of submission 

2024 年 3 月下旬 / the end of March, 2024 2024 年 4 月 8 日(月) /Apr. 8(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 4 月下旬 / the end of April, 2024 2024 年 5 月 13 日(月) /May 13(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 5 月下旬 / the end of May, 2024 2024 年 6 月 10 日(月) /Jun. 10(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 6 月下旬 / the end of June, 2024 2024 年 7 月 8 日(月) /Jul. 8(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 8 月下旬 / the end of August, 2024 2024 年 9 月 2 日(月)/Sep. 2 (Mon), 2024 

2024 年 9 月下旬 / the end of September, 2024 2024 年 10 月 14 日(月) / Oct. 14(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 10 月下旬 / the end of October, 2024 2024 年 11 月 11 日(月) /Nov. 11(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 11 月下旬 / the end of November, 2024 2024 年 12 月 9 日(月) /Dec. 9(Mon), 2024 

2024 年 12 月下旬 / the end of December, 2024 2025 年 1 月 20 日(月) /Jan. 20(Mon), 2025 

2025 年 1 月下旬 / the end of January, 2025 2025 年 2 月 10 日(月) /Feb. 10(Mon), 2025 

2025 年 2 月下旬 / the end of February, 2025 2025 年 3 月 3 日(月)/ March. 3(Mon), 2025 
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